Designed to be rigid, lightweight, ultra-thin, and easy to rig,
the versatile LiteMat Spectrum 1 is the go-to lighting solution
for stage, studio, or location lighting setups. The evolution
of the LiteMat Spectrum includes a more robust design in a
feature-packed fixture that will meet your lighting needs now
and into the future. Features included in the LiteMat Spectrum
1 include smoother low-end dimming, one large format
pixels, precision-calibrated electronics, and updateable pixel

LITEGEAR, INC. 4406 Vanowen St, Burbank, CA 91505, USA
Hours: Monday-Friday   8AM-4:30PM (PST)
Tel: +1 818 358-8542   SMS: +1 818 495 0600
Email: info@litegear.com  or  support @litegear.com   Web: www.litegear.com
ACCESSORIES
Head
LM-SPECTRUM-ONE-G2 LiteMat Spectrum 1 Head (2023)
Diffusion
LMA-ONE-DIFF-F LiteMat 1 Full Diffuser
LMA-ONE-DIFF-H LiteMat 1 Half Diffuser
LMA-ONE-DIFF-Q LiteMat 1 Quarter Diffuser
Skirt
LMA-ONE-SKIRT LiteMat 1 PolySkirt
Grids
LMA-ONE-LC-GRID LiteMat 1 Parasquare Louver
LMA-ONE-LC-PG30 LiteMat 1 Polygrid, 30º
LMA-ONE-LC-PG60 LiteMat 1 Polygrid, 60º
LMA-ONE-LC-PG90 LiteMat 1 Polygrid, 90º
LMA-ONE-LC-SNAPGRID40 LiteMat 1 Snapgrid 40 w/ Storage Bag
Dimmer
LD-SPECTRUM-ACDC200  LiteDimmer Spectrum AC/DC 200
LD-SPECTRUM-ACDC400  LiteDimmer Spectrum AC/DC 400
Cable

LITEGEAR, INC. 4406 Vanowen St, Burbank, CA 91505, USA
Hours: Monday-Friday   8AM-4:30PM (PST)
Tel: +1 818 358-8542   SMS: +1 818 495 0600
Email: info@litegear.com  or  support @litegear.com   Web: www.litegear.com
ACCESSORIES
Head
LM-SPECTRUM-TWO-G2 LiteMat Spectrum 2 Head (2023)
Diffusion
LMA-TWO-DIFF-F LiteMat 2 Full Diffuser
LMA-TWO-DIFF-H LiteMat 2 Half Diffuser
LMA-TWO-DIFF-Q LiteMat 2 Quarter Diffuser
Skirt
LMA-TWO-SKIRT LiteMat 2 PolySkirt
Grids
LMA-TWO-LC-GRID LiteMat 2 Parasquare Louver
LMA-TWO-LC-PG30 LiteMat 2 Polygrid, 30º
LMA-TWO-LC-PG60 LiteMat 2 Polygrid, 60º
LMA-TWO-LC-PG90 LiteMat 2 Polygrid, 90º
LMA-TWO-LC-SNAPGRID40 LiteMat 2 Snapgrid 40 w/ Storage Bag
Dimmer
LD-SPECTRUM-ACDC200  LiteDimmer Spectrum AC/DC 200
LD-SPECTRUM-ACDC400  LiteDimmer Spectrum AC/DC 400
Cable

LITEGEAR, INC. 4406 Vanowen St, Burbank, CA 91505, USA
Hours: Monday-Friday   8AM-4:30PM (PST)
Tel: +1 818 358-8542   SMS: +1 818 495 0600
Email: info@litegear.com  or  support @litegear.com   Web: www.litegear.com
ACCESSORIES
Head
LM-SPECTRUM-TWO-L-G2 LiteMat Spectrum 2L Head (2023)
Diffusion
LMA-TWO-L-DIFF-F LiteMat 2L Full Diffuser
LMA-TWO-L-DIFF-H LiteMat 2L Half Diffuser
LMA-TWO-L-DIFF-Q LiteMat 2L Quarter Diffuser
Skirt
LMA-TWO-L-SKIRT LiteMat 2L PolySkirt
Grids
LMA-TWO-L-LC-GRID LiteMat 2L Parasquare Louver
LMA-TWO-L-LC-PG30 LiteMat 2L Polygrid, 30º
LMA-TWO-L-LC-PG60 LiteMat 2L Polygrid, 60º
LMA-TWO-L-LC-PG90 LiteMat 2L Polygrid, 90º
LMA-TWO-L-LC-SNAPGRID40 LiteMat 2L Snapgrid 40 w/ Storage Bag
Dimmer
LD-SPECTRUM-ACDC200  LiteDimmer Spectrum AC/DC 200
LD-SPECTRUM-ACDC400  LiteDimmer Spectrum AC/DC 400
Cable

LITEGEAR, INC. 4406 Vanowen St, Burbank, CA 91505, USA
Hours: Monday-Friday   8AM-4:30PM (PST)
Tel: +1 818 358-8542   SMS: +1 818 495 0600
Email: info@litegear.com  or  support @litegear.com   Web: www.litegear.com
ACCESSORIES
Head
LM-SPECTRUM-THREE-G2 LiteMat Spectrum 3 Head (2023)
Diffusion
LMA-THREE-DIFF-F LiteMat 3 Full Diffuser
LMA-THREE-DIFF-H LiteMat 3 Half Diffuser
LMA-THREE-DIFF-Q LiteMat 3 Quarter Diffuser
Skirt
LMATHREE-SKIRT LiteMat 3 PolySkirt
Grids
LMA-THREE-LC-GRID LiteMat 3 Parasquare Louver
LMA-THREE-LC-PG30 LiteMat 3 Polygrid, 30º
LMA-THREE-LC-PG60 LiteMat 3 Polygrid, 60º
LMA-THREE-LC-PG90 LiteMat 3 Polygrid, 90º
LMA-THREE-LC-SNAPGRID40 LiteMat 3 Snapgrid 40 w/ Storage Bag
Dimmer
LD-SPECTRUM-ACDC200  LiteDimmer Spectrum AC/DC 200
LD-SPECTRUM-ACDC400  LiteDimmer Spectrum AC/DC 400
Cable

Hours: Monday-Friday   8AM-4:30PM (PST)
Tel: +1 818 358-8542   SMS: +1 818 495 0600
Email: info@litegear.com  or  support @litegear.com   Web: www.litegear.
com
ACCESSORIES
Head
LM-SPECTRUM-FOUR-G2 LiteMat Spectrum 4 Head (2023)
Diffusion
LMA-FOUR-DIFF-F LiteMat 4 Full Diffuser
LMA-FOUR-DIFF-H LiteMat 4 Half Diffuser
LMA-FOUR-DIFF-Q LiteMat 4 Quarter Diffuser
Skirt
LMA-FOUR-SKIRT LiteMat 4 PolySkirt
Grids
LMA-FOUR-LC-GRID LiteMat 4 Parasquare Louver
LMA-FOUR-LC-PG30 LiteMat 4 Polygrid, 30º
LMA-FOUR-LC-PG60 LiteMat 4 Polygrid, 60º
LMA-FOUR-LC-PG90 LiteMat 4 Polygrid, 90º
LMA-FOUR-LC-SNAPGRID40 LiteMat 4 Snapgrid 40 w/ Storage
Bag
Dimmer
LD-SPECTRUM-ACDC200  LiteDimmer Spectrum AC/DC 200
LD-SPECTRUM-ACDC400  LiteDimmer Spectrum AC/DC 400

[ 1.0 ]
25.4
PRELIMINARY
PRELIMINARY
ACCESSORIES
Head
LM-SPECTRUM-EIGHT-G2 LiteMat Spectrum 8 Head (2023)
Diffusion
LMA-EIGHT-DIFF-F LiteMat 8 Full Diffuser
LMA-EIGHT-DIFF-H LiteMat 8 Half Diffuser
LMA-EIGHT-DIFF-Q LiteMat 8 Quarter Diffuser
Skirt
LMA-EIGHT-SKIRT LiteMat 8 PolySkirt
Grids
LMA-EIGHT-LC-GRID LiteMat 8 Parasquare Louver
LMA-EIGHT-LC-PG30 LiteMat 8 Polygrid, 30º
LMA-EIGHT-LC-PG60 LiteMat 8 Polygrid, 60º
LMA-EIGHT-LC-PG90 LiteMat 8 Polygrid, 90º
LMA-EIGHT-LC-SNAPGRID40 LiteMat 8 Snapgrid 40 w/ Storage Bag
Dimmer
LD-SPECTRUM-ACDC200  LiteDimmer Spectrum AC/DC 200
LD-SPECTRUM-ACDC400  LiteDimmer Spectrum AC/DC 400
Cable